
No 性別 種目 競技 クラス 組数 1組所要時間 所要時間 予定時刻

475 男子   50m 平泳ぎ 予選 :１２歳以下 33 01:15 0:41 9:00

476 男子  100m 自由形 予選 :１２歳以下 9 01:26 0:12 9:41

477 男子   50m バタフライ 予選 :１２歳以下 38 01:07 0:42 9:54

478 男子  200m 平泳ぎ 予選 :１２歳以下 1 02:59 0:02 10:36

479 男子  200m 個人メドレー 予選 :１２歳以下 10 03:10 0:31 10:39

480 男子  100m 背泳ぎ 予選 :１２歳以下 4 01:41 0:06 11:11

481 男子  200m バタフライ 予選 :１２歳以下 1 02:50 0:02 11:17

482 男子  200m リレー 予選 :１２歳以下 5 02:33 0:12 11:20

483 男子  400m 自由形 予選 :１３歳以上 7 04:33 0:31 11:33

484 男子   50m 平泳ぎ 予選 :１３歳以上 11 01:02 0:11 12:05

485 男子  100m 自由形 予選 :１３歳以上 24 01:15 0:30 12:16

486 男子   50m バタフライ 予選 :１３歳以上 13 00:57 0:12 12:46

487 男子  200m 平泳ぎ 予選 :１３歳以上 6 02:46 0:16 12:59

488 男子  200m 個人メドレー 予選 :１３歳以上 11 02:39 0:29 13:15

489 男子  100m 背泳ぎ 予選 :１３歳以上 9 01:21 0:12 13:44

490 男子  200m バタフライ 予選 :１３歳以上 5 02:29 0:12 13:57

0:11 14:09

491 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 ８歳以下 1 01:15 0:01 14:20

492 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 ８歳以下 1 01:15 0:01 14:21

493 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 ９歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:22

494 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 ９歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:24

495 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １０歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:25

496 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １０歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:26

497 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １１歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:27

498 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １１歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:29

499 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １２歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:30

500 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １２歳 1 01:15 0:01 14:31

501 男子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １０歳 0 01:40 0:00 14:32

502 男子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １０歳 1 01:30 0:01 14:32

503 男子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １１歳 1 01:40 0:01 14:34

504 男子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １１歳 1 01:30 0:01 14:36

505 男子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １２歳 1 01:40 0:01 14:37

506 男子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １２歳 1 01:30 0:01 14:39

507 男子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 ８歳以下 1 01:20 0:01 14:40

508 男子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 ８歳以下 1 01:20 0:01 14:42

509 男子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 ９歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:43
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510 男子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 ９歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:44

511 男子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １０歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:46

512 男子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １０歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:47

513 男子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １１歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:48

514 男子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １１歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:50

515 男子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １２歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:51

516 男子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １２歳 1 01:20 0:01 14:52

517 男子  200m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １２歳 0 03:00 0:00 14:54

522 男子  200m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １２歳 1 03:00 0:03 14:54

523 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 ８歳以下 0 03:00 0:00 14:57

524 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 ８歳以下 1 03:00 0:03 14:57

525 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 ９歳 0 03:00 0:00 15:00

526 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 ９歳 2 03:00 0:06 15:00

527 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 １０歳 1 03:00 0:03 15:06

528 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 １０歳 1 03:00 0:03 15:09

529 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 １１歳 0 03:00 0:00 15:12

530 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 １１歳 1 03:00 0:03 15:12

531 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 １２歳 1 03:00 0:03 15:15

532 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 １２歳 1 03:00 0:03 15:18

533 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １０歳 0 01:50 0:00 15:21

535 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １０歳 1 01:50 0:01 15:21

536 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １１歳 0 01:50 0:00 15:22

537 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １１歳 1 01:50 0:01 15:22

538 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １２歳 0 01:50 0:00 15:24

539 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １２歳 1 01:50 0:01 15:24

540 男子  200m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １２歳 0 02:50 0:00 15:26

541 男子  200m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １２歳 0 02:50 0:00 15:26

542 男子  400m リレー 予選 :１３歳以上 3 04:45 0:14 15:26

543 男子  200m リレー Ａ決勝 :８歳以下リレー 1 03:00 0:03 15:40

544 男子  200m リレー Ａ決勝 :９・１０歳リレー 1 03:00 0:03 15:43

545 男子  200m リレー Ａ決勝 :１１・１２歳リレー 1 03:00 0:03 15:46

0:21 15:49

546 男子  400m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １３歳 0 05:00 0:00 16:10

547 男子  400m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 05:00 0:05 16:10

548 男子  400m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １４歳 0 05:00 0:00 16:15

549 男子  400m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 05:00 0:05 16:15

550 男子  400m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 0 05:00 0:00 16:20

551 男子  400m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 05:00 0:05 16:20

552 男子  400m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 0 05:00 0:00 16:25
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553 男子  400m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 05:00 0:05 16:25

554 男子  400m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 05:00 0:00 16:30

555 男子  400m 自由形 Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 05:00 0:05 16:30

556 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １３歳 0 01:15 0:00 16:35

558 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 01:15 0:01 16:35

559 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １４歳 0 01:15 0:00 16:37

560 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 01:15 0:01 16:37

561 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 01:15 0:01 16:38

562 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 01:15 0:01 16:39

563 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 0 01:15 0:00 16:40

564 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 01:15 0:01 16:40

565 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 01:15 0:00 16:42

566 男子   50m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 01:15 0:01 16:42

567 男子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １３歳 1 01:40 0:01 16:43

578 男子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 01:30 0:01 16:45

579 男子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １４歳 1 01:40 0:01 16:46

580 男子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 01:30 0:01 16:48

581 男子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 01:40 0:01 16:49

582 男子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 01:30 0:01 16:51

583 男子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 01:40 0:01 16:52

584 男子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 01:30 0:01 16:54

585 男子  100m 自由形 Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 01:40 0:01 16:56

586 男子  100m 自由形 Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 01:30 0:01 16:57

587 男子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １３歳 1 01:20 0:01 16:59

588 男子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 01:20 0:01 17:00

589 男子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １４歳 0 01:20 0:00 17:01

590 男子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 01:20 0:01 17:01

591 男子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 01:20 0:01 17:03

592 男子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 01:20 0:01 17:04

593 男子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 0 01:20 0:00 17:05

594 男子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 01:20 0:01 17:05

595 男子   50m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 01:20 0:00 17:07

596 男子   50m バタフライ Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 01:20 0:01 17:07

597 男子  200m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １３歳 0 03:00 0:00 17:08

598 男子  200m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:08

599 男子  200m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １４歳 0 03:00 0:00 17:11

600 男子  200m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:11

601 男子  200m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 0 03:00 0:00 17:14

602 男子  200m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:14



603 男子  200m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 0 03:00 0:00 17:17

604 男子  200m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:17

605 男子  200m 平泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 03:00 0:00 17:20

606 男子  200m 平泳ぎ Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 03:00 0:03 17:20

607 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 １３歳 0 03:00 0:00 17:23

608 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:23

609 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 １４歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:26

610 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:29

611 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 0 03:00 0:00 17:32

612 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:32

613 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 0 03:00 0:00 17:35

614 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 03:00 0:03 17:35

615 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 03:00 0:00 17:38

616 男子  200m 個人メドレー Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 03:00 0:03 17:38

617 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １３歳 0 01:50 0:00 17:41

618 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 01:50 0:01 17:41

619 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １４歳 0 01:50 0:00 17:43

620 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 01:50 0:01 17:43

621 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 0 01:50 0:00 17:45

622 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 01:50 0:01 17:45

623 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 0 01:50 0:00 17:47

624 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 01:50 0:01 17:47

625 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 01:50 0:00 17:48

626 男子  100m 背泳ぎ Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 01:50 0:01 17:48

627 男子  200m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １３歳 0 02:50 0:00 17:50

628 男子  200m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １３歳 1 02:50 0:02 17:50

629 男子  200m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １４歳 0 02:50 0:00 17:53

630 男子  200m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １４歳 1 02:50 0:02 17:53

631 男子  200m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １５・１６歳 0 02:50 0:00 17:56

632 男子  200m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １５・１６歳 1 02:50 0:02 17:56

633 男子  200m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 １７・１８歳 0 02:50 0:00 17:59

634 男子  200m バタフライ Ａ決勝 １７・１８歳 1 02:50 0:02 17:59

635 男子  200m バタフライ Ｂ決勝 :１９歳以上 0 02:50 0:00 18:02

636 男子  200m バタフライ Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上 1 02:50 0:02 18:02

0:06 18:04

637 男子  400m リレー Ａ決勝 :１３・１４歳リレー 1 05:00 0:05 18:10

638 男子  400m リレー Ａ決勝 :１５～１８歳リレー 1 05:00 0:05 18:15

639 男子  400m リレー Ａ決勝 :１９歳以上リレー 1 05:00 0:05 18:20

18:25
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